Temporary Power Products,
Distribution Boxes, Cable Sets and
Receptacles, Cable, 100A Yellow,
Molded-On, 100'
By Bryant
Catalog # TPC50B
Temporary Power Products, Distribution Boxes, Cable Sets and
Receptacles, Cable, 100A Yellow, Molded-On, 100'
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRY-TPC50B-SPEC-EN | REV 7/2023
Application
Power Cables
General
Color Yellow
EU RoHS Indicator No
Environmental Conditions Indoor and Outdoor
Item Type Factory Terminated Devices
Jacket PVC
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Bryant
Series Cable Set
Type Cord Set
UPC 781786141476
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 50 A
Current Rating 50 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125/250 VAC
Wattage 12500
Conductor Related
Cord Length 600
Product Assets
Catalog Page - Bryant C-11 Catalog page
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
Literature - General Literature - Watertight Wiring Devices
Literature - General Literature - Cam-Type Devices and Power
Distribution Boxes
Related Products
RW51470 - Wallplates and Boxes, Weatherproof Covers, 1-
Gang, Duplex Opening, Vertical, Gray
CRS20 - Straight Blade Devices, Receptacles, Duplex,
Commercial Grade, 20A 125V, 2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 5-20R,
Brown, Single Pack
7420B - Wallplates and Boxes, Weatherproof Covers, 1- Gang,
1) 1.62" Opening, Standard Size, Cast Aluminum
CS6364L - Locking Devices, Twist-Lock®, Economy, Female
Connector Body, 50A125/250V, 3-Pole 4-Wire Grounding,
Non-NEMA, Screw Terminal, Black
7780 - Wallplates and Boxes, Weatherproof Covers, 1- Gang, 1)
50A Locking Opening, Standard Size, Black Polycarbonate